
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nash Money Wellsville High School 170.0 305.0 0

2 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 265.0 0

3 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 172.0 265.0 0

4 Trenton Barker Rossville Bulldawgs 171.5 255.0 0

5 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 172.0 245.0 0

6 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 172.0 245.0 0

7 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 240.0 0

8 Gavin Price Goodland 167.7 230.0 0

9 Tanner Meador Prairie View High School 167.0 215.0 0

10 Theron Berckefeldt Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 215.0 0

11 Brady Hill Halstead High School 172.0 210.0 0

12 Gavin Jones Iola High School 171.0 205.0 0

13 Aaron Caldwell Halstead High School 172.0 195.0 0

14 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 166.0 180.0 0

15 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 168.0 155.0 0

16 Michael Johnston Goodland 169.7 0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 172.0 455.0 0

2 Nash Money Wellsville High School 170.0 405.0 0

3 Trenton Barker Rossville Bulldawgs 171.5 395.0 0

4 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 385.0 0

5 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 172.0 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Tanner Meador Prairie View High School 167.0 375.0 0

7 Gavin Price Goodland 167.7 370.0 0

8 Theron Berckefeldt Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 355.0 0

9 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 172.0 340.0 0

10 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 166.0 315.0 0

11 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 168.0 315.0 0

12 Michael Johnston Goodland 169.7 315.0 0

13 Gavin Jones Iola High School 171.0 315.0 0

14 Brady Hill Halstead High School 172.0 315.0 0

15 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 0 0

16 Aaron Caldwell Halstead High School 172.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 172.0 305.0 0

2 Trenton Barker Rossville Bulldawgs 171.5 265.0 0

3 Theron Berckefeldt Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 255.0 0

4 Nash Money Wellsville High School 170.0 245.0 0

5 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 235.0 0

6 Aaron Caldwell Halstead High School 172.0 235.0 0

7 Brady Hill Halstead High School 172.0 225.0 0

8 Gavin Jones Iola High School 171.0 210.0 0

9 Tanner Meador Prairie View High School 167.0 205.0 0

10 Gavin Price Goodland 167.7 205.0 0

11 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 172.0 200.0 0

12 Michael Johnston Goodland 169.7 195.0 0

13 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 195.0 0

14 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 168.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 166.0 175.0 0

16 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 172.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nash Money Wellsville High School 170.0 955.0 10

2 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 172.0 935.0 8

3 Trenton Barker Rossville Bulldawgs 171.5 915.0 6

4 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 885.0 4

5 Theron Berckefeldt Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 825.0 2

6 Gavin Price Goodland 167.7 805.0 1

7 Tanner Meador Prairie View High School 167.0 795.0 0

8 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 172.0 785.0 0

9 Brady Hill Halstead High School 172.0 750.0 0

10 Gavin Jones Iola High School 171.0 730.0 0

11 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 172.0 720.0 0

12 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 166.0 670.0 0

13 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 168.0 660.0 0

14 Michael Johnston Goodland 169.7 510.0 0

15 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 435.0 0

16 Aaron Caldwell Halstead High School 172.0 430.0 0


